08/12/2015

CAIXA

GovConta Caixa

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015

30/11/2015

Nr. Doc.

214843
000522
000557
538618

Historico
RESGATE
RG CDB FLX
RG CDB FLX
TEV MESM T

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA

725600011

0725/006/00000390-6

CAMARA MUN DE TELEMACO BORBA
de: 01/11/2015 até: 30/11/2015

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
49.079,39C 49.079,39C
11.342,97C 60.422,36C

6.488,06C 66.910,42C
66.910,42D 0,00

0,00

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigoviextrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeF orm=extratoContalndividualForm 17



